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Studio-, projection- and photo lamp 650 W 230 V 15000 Im 65273

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Lampenleistung
Lampenspannung
Lichtstrom

Sockel
Farbtemperatur
Brennstellung
Wendelform
Lichtpunkthohe
Cool Beam
Technologie

Studio-, projection- and photo lamp 650 W 230 V 15000 Im 682

ET1324343
4034451652736
Scharnberger+Has.
65273

65273

Studio-, Projektions- und Fotol

650W
230...240V
15000Im

3100K

60.5mm

Anderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten
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